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AHO CHAMPIONSHIP - KINGDOM OF BAHRAIN
24-25 APRIL 2025

YEARLING FILLIES - SECTION A (CLASS 1A)

RNK N° HORSE A B C D E G H Tota
4 NAJDIYA AL SHAHAB TYPE 195 195 195 19.5 195 195 195  136.5
24/04/2024 Grey GHAITH AL ZOBAIR x SAMAR AL H&N 195 195 195 195 20 195 195 137

1 SHAHAB by AJ KAFU (AE) BODY 18 175 18 18 185 175 175 125
Owner: FADHEL ABBAS ALJAMRI LEGS 15 1525 15 155 1525 15 155 106.5
Breeder: FADHEL ABBAS ALJAMRI MOVE 19 195 19 195 195 19 195 135
SCORE: 91.43 91 91.25 91 92 92.7590.5 91.5
12 DURRAH AL DANA TYPE 195 195 195 19 195 19 19 135
05/04/2024 Bay AA JALAL x RAWAN AL SAFEER by S.S. H&N 19.25 19.5 19.2518.75 19.2518.75 19 = 133.75

2 ZILZAL BODY 18 18 18 175 18 18 175 125
Owner: SHAIKHA KHALIFA LEGS 155 15 15 15 15.2515.25 15 106
Breeder: Al Dana Stud (QAT) MOVE 195 19 19 185 195 195 195 1345
SCORE: 90.61 91.75 91 90.7588.7591.5 90.5 90
13 SIHAM AL-HUR TYPE 195 195 195 195 195 195 19 136
23/03/2024 Grey WH KOURAGE x AJ ISHALA by AL AYAL H&N 19.5 19.25 19.5 19.2519.25 19 185 134.25

3 AA BODY 18 175 175 175 18 175 175 1235
Owner: AL-HUR STUD LEGS 15 15 145 15251525 15 15 105
Breeder: AL-HUR STUD MOVE 195 19 19 19 195 195 195 135
SCORE: 90.54 91.590.25 90 90.5 91.5 90.5 89.5
15 RAWNAQ AL SULTANA TYPE 19 19 19 195 195 19 19 134
17/03/2024 Grey AT AL BORAK x INTISAR AL SULTANA H&N 18.75 19 19.2519.2519.2518.75 19.5 133.75

4 BODY 175 175 18 18 18 175 175 124
Owner: ALSULTANASTUD LEGS 15 15.2514.75 155 155 15.25 15 106.25
Breeder: AL SULTANA STABLE MOVE 19 195 185 19 19 195 19 1335
SCORE: 90.21 89.2590.2589.5 91.2591.25 90 90
2 SHUROOQ AL SULTANA TYPE 19 185 19 19 195 19 19 133
10/05/2024 Dark bay AA JALAL x KATARINA by LA KARAT H&N 18.75 185 185 19 19.251875 19  131.75

5 BODY 175 18 18 175 18 175 175 124
Owner: AL SULTANA STUD LEGS 15 155 15 15 16 15 15 106.5
Breeder: AL SULTANA STABLE MOVE 19 19 185 185 195 19 19 1325
SCORE: 89.68 89.2589.5 89 89 92.2589.2589.5
11 MAYAS AL MANAMA TYPE 185 19 19 185 19 19 185 1315
08/04/2024 Grey TAHAN GHALEB x BADAWIEH AL H&N 18.7518.75 19 185 19.2518.75 18.5 1315

6 MANAMA by RFI FARID BODY 175 18 175 175 18 175 18 124
Owner: ALl JAFFAR ABDULL ALMAHESHI LEGS 14.75 15 14.7515.2515.75 15.25 14.5 105.25
Breeder: ALI JAFFAR ABDULL ALMAHESHI MOVE 19 19 19 19 195 195 19 134
SCORE: 89.46 88.5 89.7589.2588.7591.5 90 88.5
3 HIKAYAAT AL HARAM TYPE 195 19 19 19 19 19 19 133.5
29/04/2024 Grey TFK FAROOQ x MARIAM ALMAHA H&N 19.2518.75 19 18.7519.25 19 19 133

7 BODY 175 175 175 175 175 17 175 122
Owner: AL HARAM STUD LEGS 15 155 15 155 1525 15 1525 106.5
Breeder: AL HARAM ARABIANS MOVE 19 19 185 185 19 185 185 131

SCORE: 89.43

90.2589.75 89 89.25 90 88.5 89.25

A: Mr Al Hajeri Alyan Saeed, B: Mr. Al Maflahi Hamdan, C: Mr. Husain Abdulla Husain, D: Ms. Ibrahim Maha, E: Mr. Faraj Mahmood
Mohammed, G: Dr. Aldabbous Nagham, H: Mr. Al Bulushi Nasser
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YEARLING FILLIES - SECTION A (CLASS 1A)

RNK N° HORSE A B C D E G H Tota
8 GHAYTHAH AL ZEBARAH TYPE 185 19 19 19 195 19 19 133
18/04/2024 Bay AMS ALFAHAD x MAJA INARA QA H&N 18.7518.75 19 19 19.2518.75 19 1325
8 BODY 175 18 175 175 18 175 18 124
Owner: AL ZEBARAH STUD LEGS 15 15 145 14.7514.7514.75 15 103.75
Breeder: SHK. ABDULRAZAQ AL KHALIFA MOVE 19 19 185 19 19 19 185 132
SCORE: 89.32 88.7589.7588.5 89.2590.5 89 89.5
6 YASMIN AL MOHANNA TYPE 19 195 19 195 195 19 19 134.5
22/04/2024 Bay MUSHTABAH AL ZOBAIR x DALAL AL H&N 19.2519.25 19 19.25 19.5 19.2519.25 134.75
9 NOOR by ZOTHAR BODY 175 175 18 18 175 175 18 124
Owner: AL MOHANNA STUD LEGS 15 15.25 14.75 14.75 14.75 14.75 145 103.75
Breeder: AL MOHANNA STUD MOVE 18 185 18 18 185 18 18 127
SCORE: 89.14 88.75 90 88.7589.5 89.7588.5 88.75
9 AYAH AL-JABOUR TYPE 185 19 185 185 185 185 19 130.5
16/04/2024 Grey AMS ALFAHAD x JANAH AL-JABOUR H&N 18.5 18.75 18.75 18.5 18.75 18.5 18.75 130.5
10 BODY 175 175 18 18 18 175 18 1245
Owner: AL-JABOUR STABLE (BHR) LEGS 15 14.5 14.7515.25 14.75 14.5 1475 1035
Breeder: AL-JABOUR STABLE (BHR) MOVE 18 185 185 19 185 185 18 129
SCORE: 88.29 87.5 88.2588.5 89.2588.5 87.5 88.5
1 AYAH AL MANARAH TYPE 185 185 18 19 19 185 185 130
02/06/2024 Grey GHALI MA x MAYASSAT AL KHAWALED H&N 18.5 18.25 185 18.75 19 1875 19 = 130.75
11 by AWAL AL ZOBAIR BODY 175 18 175 18 18 175 18 1245
Owner: MOHAMMED HAMAD ALMANASEER LEGS 15.25 15 14.7514.7515.25 15 145 104.5
Breeder: ALMANARAH STUD MOVE 18 185 18 18 185 18 18 127
SCORE: 88.11 87.7588.2586.75 88.5 89.7587.75 88
14 A.T. LAYAN TYPE 185 185 185 185 185 185 19 130
21/03/2024 Dark bay WH KOURAGE x A.T. JAMEELA by H&N 185 185 185 185 185 1875 19 = 130.25
12 KANZ ALBIDAYER (AE) BODY 18 175 175 175 18 175 175 1235
Owner: MAHMOOD MAKI ALBAHRANI LEGS 14.7514.7514.75 15 15.2514.75 145 103.75
Breeder: ATYAB STUD MOVE 18 18 18 185 185 18 185 1275
SCORE: 87.86 87.7587.2587.25 88 88.7587.5 88.5
10 SHOUG AL HAZEM TYPE 18 185 185 18 175 185 185 1275
10/04/2024 Grey AMS ALFAHAD x TIA AL TURATH H&N 18 185 185 18.2517.7518.2518.25 1275
13 BODY 18 18 175 175 17 175 17.5 123
Owner: AHMED MAHBOOB MOHAMMED LEGS 15.2514.25 145 145 15 14.75 145 102.75
Breeder: KHALID AHMED ALROWAIEI MOVE 185 185 185 185 175 19 185 129
SCORE: 87.11 87.7587.7587.5 86.7584.75 88 87.25
5 ALYAA ALNAAR TYPE 18 185 185 18 18 185 185 128
24/04/2023 Bay AMS SHAHEEN (BH) x JUWAN AL NOOR H&N 18 18.75 185 185 18 18.251825 128.25
14 BODY 175 18 175 175 175 17.5 175 123
Owner: ABDULRAHMAN DUAIJ ALNAAR LEGS 15 14.75 14.5 14.7514.75 145 145 102.75
Breeder: ALNAAR STUD MOVE 18 18 18 18 175 18 185 126

SCORE: 86.86

86.5 88 87 86.7585.7586.7587.25

A: Mr Al Hajeri Alyan Saeed, B: Mr. Al Maflahi Hamdan, C: Mr. Husain Abdulla Husain, D: Ms. Ibrahim Maha, E: Mr. Faraj Mahmood
Mohammed, G: Dr. Aldabbous Nagham, H: Mr. Al Bulushi Nasser
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RNK N° HORSE A B C D E G H Tota

7 REEM AL SULTANA TYPE

19/04/2024 Grey TAHAN GHALEB x GHAZAL AL HEAD

SULTANA NECK

Owner: AL SULTANA STUD BODY

Breeder: AL SULTANA STABLE ERONT LEGS
HIND LEGS
MOVE

ABSENT

A: Mr Al Hajeri Alyan Saeed, B: Mr. Al Maflahi Hamdan, C: Mr. Husain Abdulla Husain, D: Ms. Ibrahim Maha, E: Mr. Faraj Mahmood
Mohammed, G: Dr. Aldabbous Nagham, H: Mr. Al Bulushi Nasser
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